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Women / 4 / Oldest
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emilie Enser4062
Twisters

8.900 9.100 9.4009.425 36.825
3 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Cecilia Carbone4061
Twisters

8.575 9.200 9.4259.425 36.625
7T 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Daniela Tolentino4051
Liberty

9.275 8.650 9.3759.300 36.600
1 10 3T 4 3 

3 

Martina Roldan4057
Top Flight

8.600 9.200 9.0759.125 36.000
6 1T 5 7T 4 

4 

Hana Jones4064
Twisters

8.700 8.800 9.7008.625 35.825
4 6 12 1 5 

5 

Chloe Dekker4015
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.750 9.1758.475 35.475
2 7 13 5 6 

6 

Veronica Dick4016
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 8.825 9.0759.025 35.225
10 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Samantha Willingham4037
Gymnastics Zone

8.175 9.000 8.9008.975 35.050
12 4 8 11 8 

8 

Allison Bricca4060
Twisters

8.250 8.550 9.1258.875 34.800
11 11 9T 6 9 

9 

Rachel Ostrow4008
Accel

8.350 8.400 8.9508.875 34.575
9 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Tiffany Gast4017
CSC - Great Oaks

8.100 8.725 8.7508.825 34.400
13 8 11 12 11 

11 

Zoe Greer4054
Top Flight

8.650 8.200 9.0008.300 34.150
5 13 14 9 12 

12 

Lily Hayes4023
CSC - Race

7.675 7.900 8.3509.000 32.925
14 14 7 13 13 

13 

Aisling Glavin4004
Accel

8.575 8.700 0.0009.300 26.575
7T 9 3T 14 14 

14 
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